Code AAA

Company name An Phat Plastic and Green Environment Joint Stock Company

Date 09/17/2018

Subject Report on Outstanding Voting Shares

Content:

An Phat Plastic and Green Environment Joint Stock Company reported change in the

number of outstanding voting shares:

No. Contents Before change Additional issue After change

01 Charter capital (VND) 1,671,999,760,000 40,000,000,000 1,711,999,760,000

02 Total number of shares 167,199,976 4,000,000 171,199,976

03 Number of treasury shares - - -

04 Number of outstanding

voting shares

167,199,976 4,000,000 171,199,976

05 Number of preferred

shares (if any)

- - -